
HD Flex™ LC Splice Cassette, OS2, 12 Fiber
Discrete Pigtail
FHS9N-12-10P

The HD Flex™ LC Splice Cassette is preloaded with 12 discrete OS2
standard IL pigtails and 12 splice sleeves. The cassette has a clear cover
and 6 blue duplex LC adapters with integral shutters to prevent
contamination.

BEST SELLER

Specifications

Fiber Type OS2

Sub Brand HD Flex™

Number of Fibers 12

Connector 1 Type LC Duplex

Adapter Color Blue

Maximum Connector Insertion Loss (dB) 0.35

Minimum Connector Return Loss (dB) 55

Product Type Fiber Cassette

Packaging Detail

UPC 07498303992

Std. Pkg. Qty. 1

Std. Pkg. Volume (cf) 0.0659

Std. Ctn. Qty. 10

Std. Ctn. Volume (cf) 0.6592
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